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Paul Fleece, Male, Black, XL

Sherpa fleece that is soft and comfortable inside and fluffy on the outside. This jacket has
reinforced sections at the shoulders and yoke. Two side pockets with zips and welt
pockets. Double-function chest pocket - one with flap, one with zip. All woven parts of the
jacket are black. Curved lower hem at the back with discreet SW rubber label.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271

- Sustainable choice

» Recycled Material

Item no. WL76560
Model 1000332
Alternative article name 428-99-35
Manufacturer SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no. 100033200101



GPSR manufacturer data

Sales unit
Content unit
Colour
Gender

Washing instructions

Size
Material composition

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.
WL76557
WL76558
WL76559
WL76560
WL76561
WL76562

PV weidinger

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

1 piece
1 piece
black
men

40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Iron
(1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean

XL
100% Recycled polyester, 100% Recycled nylon

no

Size

XL
XXL
3XL
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