

Paul Fleece, Male, Black, XL



Sherpa fleece that is soft and comfortable inside and fluffy on the outside. This jacket has reinforced sections at the shoulders and yoke. Two side pockets with zips and welt pockets. Double-function chest pocket - one with flap, one with zip. All woven parts of the jacket are black. Curved lower hem at the back with discreet SW rubber label.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 21-271
- Sustainable choice
- Recycled Material

Item no.	WL76560
Model	1000332
Alternative article name	428-99-35
Manufacturer	SOUTH WEST
Manufacturer article no.	1000332001011

Products for the electronic industry



GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	black
Gender	men
Washing instructions	40°C, Do not bleach, Tumble dry with low heat, Iron (1) low temperature (max 100°C), Do not dry clean
Size	XL
Material composition	100% Recycled polyester, 100% Recycled nylon
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL76557	S
WL76558	M
WL76559	L
WL76560	XL
WL76561	XXL
WL76562	3XL